TITLE

12 Strong

15:17 to Paris, The

5 Flights Up

About Time

Acts of Vengeance
Ad Astra

Adjustment Bureau, The
After

After Earth

Aladdin

All Money in World
All My Life

Alpha

American Assassin
American Made
American Renegades
American Sniper
Angel Has Fallen
Angry Birds Movie 2, The
Annihilation
Ant-Man and Wasp
Apollo 11

Aguaman

Arctic

Arctic Dogs

Arrival

At Eternity's Gate
Atomic Blonde
Avengers: Endgame
Avengers: Infinity War
Baby Driver
Backdraft
Backdraft 2

Yr of Release
2018
2018
2015
2013
2017
2019
2011
2019
2013
2019
2017
2020
2018
2017
2017
2018
2015
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2016
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
1991
2019

Running time in minutes
130
94
94
124
88
124
106
106
100
128
133
91
97
112
115
105
133
121
97
115
118
93
143
98
93
116
111
115
181
149
113
137
102



Bad Boys for Life

Bad Times at El Royale

Barb & Star Go to Vista Del Mar
Battle Of Sexes

Beautiful Day in Neighborhood, A
Beguiled, The

Beirut

Ben is Back

Big

Big Little Lies: Season 1 (My VUDU: My TV)
Big Miracle

Bill & Ted Face the Music

Birds of Prey and Fantabulous Emancipation of One Harley Quinn
Black Panther

BlacKkKlansman

Blade Runner 2049

Blinded By Light

Blockers

Bloodshot

Bohemian Rhapsody

Bombshell

Book Club

Booksmart

Bourne Supremacy, The

Boy Erased

Breaking In: Unrated Director's Cut
Breathe

Bug's Life, A

Bumblebee

Cabin in the Woods, The

Call Me by Your Name

Call of Wild, The

Captain Marvel

Captain Underpants: First Epic Movie

2020
2018
2021
2017
2019
2017
2018
2019
1988
2017
2012
2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2019
2018
2020
2018
2019
2018
2019
2004
2018
2018
2017
1998
2018
2012
2017
2020
2019
2017

124
142
107
122
109
94
110
103
104
(My VUDU: My TV)
108
92
109
135
135
163
100
102
109
135
109
104
102
108
115
88
119
95
114
95
132
100
124
89



Cars 3

Cats

Celebrating Mickey
Chappaquiddick
Charade

Charlie's Angels
Chernobyl: Season 1
Christopher Robin

Coco

Colette

Commuter, The
Conjuring, The: The Devil Made Me Do It - NEW! August 2021
Crazy Rich Asians

Creed Il

Croods, The : A New Age
Cry-Baby

Current War, The
Daddy's Home 2

Danish Girl, The

Dark Tower, The

Dark Waters

Darkest Hour

Deadpool 2

Deadwood: Movie
Death Wish

Despicable Me 3

Devil Wears Prada, The
Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Dog Days
Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Long Haul
Dinner, The
Disobedience

Doctor Sleep

Dog's Journey, A

Dog's Purpose, A

2017
2019
2018
2018
1963
2019
2019
2018
2017
2018
2018
2021
2018
2018
2020
1990
2020
2017
2015
2017
2019
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2006
2012
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
2017

103
110
102
107
114
118

(My VUDU: My TV)
104
105
112
105
112
121
130

96
86
102
100
120
95
127
125
119

(My VUDU: My TV)

107
90

109
94

91

120
115
152
109
100



Dog's Way Home, A

Don't Let Go

Doom

Down a Dark Hall

Downhill

Downsizing

Dr. Seuss' Grinch

Dracula

Dumbo

Dunkirk

Dunkirk

Edward Scissorhands
Emma.

Equalizer 2, The

Escape Room

Everybody Knows

Ex Machina

Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them
Fantastic Beasts: Crimes of Grindelwald
Fantastic Mr. Fox

Farewell, The

Fast & Furious: Hobbs & Shaw
Fast Color

Fast Five (Extended Version)
Father Figures

Favourite, The

Ferdinand

Fifty Shades Freed

First Cow

First Man

Five Feet Apart

Florida Project, The

Force of Nature

Ford v Ferrari

2019
2019
2005
2018
2020
2017
2018
1931
2019
2017
2017
1990
2020
2018
2019
2019
2015
2016
2018
2009
2019
2019
2019
2011
2017
2018
2017
2018
2020
2018
2019
2017
2020
2019

96
103
113

96

86
135

86

75
112
107
107
105
124
121
100
133
108
133
134

87
100
137
102
132
113
119
108
105
122
141
116
111

91
153



Frank & Lola

Frankenstein

From Earth to Moon: Season 1 (My VUDU: My TV)
Front Runner, The

Frozen

Game Night

Gemini Man

Geostorm

Get Out

Ghostbusters

Girl in the Spider's Web, The
Girl on the Train, The
Glass

Glass Castle, The

Gloria Bell

Godzilla: King of Monsters
Gone Baby Gone

Good Liar, The

Good Will Hunting
Goodbye Christopher Robin
Gotti

Greatest Showman, The
Green Book

Greta

Half Brothers

Hannah

Harriet

Hate U Give, The

Hellboy

Hereditary

Hidden Figures

Hidden Life, A

Hitman's Bodyguard, The
Home Again

2016
1931
1998
2018
2019
2018
2019
2017
2017
2016
2018
2016
2019
2017
2019
2019
2007
2019
1998
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2020
2011
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2017
2017

88
71
(My VUDU: My TV)
114
103
100
117
109
104
134
115
112
129
127
102
132
114
110
127
107
104
105
130
99
96
112
125
133
121
127
127
174
119
98



Home Alone

Home Alone 2: Lost in New York
Honest Thief

Hostiles

Hotel Mumbai

Hotel Transylvania 3

House With a Clock in Its Walls, The
How to Talk to Girls at Parties
How to Train Your Dragon: Hidden World
Hunter Killer

Hurricane Heist, The

| Can Only Imagine

| Still Believe

I, Tonya

Ice Age

If Beale Street Could Talk

In the Heights - NEW! August 2021
Incredibles 2

Indivisible

Instant Family

Intruder, The

Invisible Man, The

Irrational Man

Irresistible

Isle of Dogs

IT

It: Chapter Two

It's Great Pumpkin, Charlie Brown
Jarhead 2: Field of Fire

Jaws - NEW! August 2021

Jojo Rabbit

Joker

Judy

Juest Mercy

1990
1992
2020
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2020
2017
2002
2019
2021
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2015
2020
2018
2017
2019
1966
2014
1975
2019
2019
2019
2020

103
120
99
134
124
97
105
103
104
122
103
110
116
120
82
119
143
118
121
118
102
124
95
102
101
136
169
74
103
124
108
122
118
137



Juliet, Naked

Jumaniji Next Level

Jumaniji: Welcome To Jungle
Jurassic World: Fallen Kingdom
Justice League

Kill Bill: Vol. 1

Kill Bill: Vol. 2

Kin

Kingsman: Golden Circle
Knives Out

La La Land

Lady Bird

Last Flag Flying

Last Full Measure, The

Lean on Pete

Leap!

Leave No Trace

LEGO Movie 2: the Second Part, The
Lego Ninjago Movie, The
Les Miserables

Let Him Go

Life of Party

Lighthouse, The

Like A Boss

Lion King, The

Little Prince, The

Little Stranger, The

Little Women

Lizzie

Lodge, The

Logan Lucky

Love Actually

Love, Simon

Love, Weddings & Other Disasters

2018
2019
2017
2018
2017
2003
2004
2018
2017
2019
2016
2017
2017
2020
2018
2017
2018
2019
2017
2012
2020
2018
2019
2020
2019
2016
2018
2019
2018
2020
2017
2003
2018
2020

98
123
119
128
120
111
137
103
141
130
128

94
125
116
122

90
109
104
102
158
114
105
109

83
118
107
112
135
106
109
120
135
110

97



Luca - NEW! August 2021
Maleficent: Mistress of Evil
Mallrats

Mamma Mia! Here We Go Again
Man Who Invented Christmas, The

Mario Puzo's The Godfather, Coda: The Death of Michael Corleone

Marshall

Mary Poppins Returns
Mary Queen of Scots
Matilda

Maze Runner: Death Cure
Meg, The

Men in Black: International
Midsommar

Midway

Midway

Miracle on 34th Street
Missing Link

Mission: Impossible Fallout
Monster Calls, A

Monster Hunter

Monsters and Men

Mostly Ghostly: Have You Met My Ghoulfriend?
Mother

Motherless Brooklyn
Mountain Between Us, The
Mrs. Doubtfire

Mulan

Mule, The

Murder on Orient Express
My Best Friend's Wedding
My Dinner With Herve

My Little Pony: Movie

New Mutants, The

2021
2019
1995
2018
2017
2020
2017
2018
2018
1996
2018
2018
2019
2019
1976
2019
1947
2019
2018
2016
2020
2018
2014
2017
2019
2017
1993
2020
2018
2017
1997
2018
2017
2020

95

119
9%

114
104
159
118
130
124
98

144
113
115
147
133
138
9%

94

147
109
103
9%

91

121
144
112
126
115
116
114
105
106
99

94



News of the World

Nomadland

Nut Job 2 : Nutty By Nature, The
Ocean's 8

Old Man and Gun, The

On Basis of Sex

Once Upon a Time... In Hollywood
Only Brave

Others, The

Overboard

Pacific Rim Uprising

Paddington 2

Papillon

Parasite

Paterno (My VUDU: My TV)
Pavarotti

Peanut Butter Falcon, The

Pet Sematary

Peter Rabbit

Peter Rabbit 2 - NEW! August 2021
Phantom Thread

Photograph, The

Pillow Talk

Pitch Perfect 3

Place in the Sun, A - NEW! August 2021
Playing with Fire

Pokemon Detective Pikachu

Post, The

Predator, The

Private War, A

Professor Marston and Wonder Women
Professor, The

Promising Young Woman

Public, The

2020
2021
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2017
2001
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2021
2018
2020
1959
2017
1951
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2021
2019

118
108
92
110
93
120
161
134
105
112
111
104
133
132
(My VUDU: My TV)
115
97
101
95
93
130
106
103
93
122
96
104
116
107
111
108
92
114
120



Pulp Fiction

Ralph Breaks Internet: Wreck-It Ralph 2

Rambo: Last Blood

Rampage

Ready Player One

Rear Window

Red Sparrow

Reign of Supermen

Reprisal

Reservoir Dogs

Resident Evil: Final Chapter
Rhythm Section, The

Richard Jewell

Robin Hood

RoboCop

Rocketman

Roman Holiday

Roman J. Israel, Esq.

Run Race

Same Kind of Different as Me
Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark
Scoob!

Searching

Secret Life of Pets 2, The
Secret Life of Walter Mitty, The
Seeking a Friend for End of World
Serenity

Seventh Son

Shakespeare in Love

Shape of Water, The
Shazam!

Sherlock Gnomes

Sicario: Day of Soldado
Silencing, The

1994
2018
2019
2018
2018
1954
2018
2019
2018
1992
2017
2020
2019
2018
2014
2019
1953
2017
2019
2017
2019
2020
2018
2019
2013
2012
2019
2015
1998
2017
2019
2018
2018
2020

154
112
89
107
140
112
140
87
89
99
107
110
131
116
118
121
118
122
102
119
108
94
102
86
115
102
107
102
124
123
132
86
122
95



Simple Favor, A

Sin City

Sing

Sisters Brothers, The
Skyscraper

Small Foot

Snowman, The

Solo

Sonic Hedgehog

Soul

Spaceballs

Spell NEW

Spider-Man. Homecoming
Spider-Man: Far From Home
Spider-Man: Into Spider-Verse
Star Is Born, A

Star Trek

Star Trek Into Darkness

Star Wars: Last Jedi

Star Wars: Rise of Skywalker
Star, The

Stolen, The

Stronger

Suburbicon

Succession: Season 1 (My VUDU: My TV)
Sudden Death

Tag

Teen Spirit

Tenet

Terminator: Dark Fate

The High Note

The Hunt

The King of Staten Island
The Nightmare Before Christmas

2018
2014
2016
2018
2018
2018
2017
2018
2020
2020
1987
2020
2017
2019
2018
2018
2009
2013
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
1995
2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
1993

117
124
108
121
102
96
119
135
99
101
96
91
134
129
117
136
127
132
152
142
86
98
119
105
(My VUDU: My TV)
111
101
94
150
128
113
90
137
77



They Shall Not Grow Old
Thor: Ragnarok

Those Who Wish Me Dead - NEW! August 2021
Three Billboards Outside Ebbing, Missouri

Tolkien

Toy Story 4

Transcendence

Trolls World Tour

Tulip Fever

Tully

Unbroken: Path to Redemption
Uncut Gems

Unhinged, The

Unsane

Upgrade

Us

Valerian and City of a Thousand Planets
Vanished, The

Vanquish

Venom

Vertigo

Very Excellent Mr. Dundee, The
Vice

Victoria & Abdul

Wander Darkly

War for Planet of Apes

War with Grandpa, The

Way Back, The

Welcome to Marwen

Western Stars

Where'd You Go, Bernadette
Whiplash

Whitney

Widows

2018
2017
2021
2017
2019
2019
2014
2020
2017
2018
2018
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2017
2020
2021
2018
1958
2020
2018
2017
2020
2017
2020
2020
2018
2019
2019
2014
2018
2018

99
130
100
115
112
100
119

91
105

96

99
135

90

98
100
116
138
115

94
112
129

88
132
112

97
141

95
108
116

83
109
107
120
130



Winchester

Wind River

Witch, The

Woman Walks Ahead
Wonder

Wonder Park

Wonder Wheel

Wonder Woman 1984
Words on Bathroon Walls
Wrinkle in Time, A
X-Men: Dark Phoenix
Yesterday

Zombieland: Double Tap

2018
2017
2016
2018
2017
2019
2017
2020
2020
2018
2019
2019
2019

100
107
92
102
113
85
101
151
111
110
114
116
99



